	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY									
(1)	Brenda Carey	OFFICE USE ONLY								
` ,	Name	ONLINE SUBMISSION								
(2)	P.O. Box 2008	[1111308]								
	Address (number and street)	Submitted on:								
	Sanford, FL 32772	7/8/2016 13:51:47 (eastern)								
	City, State, Zip Code									
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:290								
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):									
	 ☐ Candidate Office Sought: County Commissioner, District 5 ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) 									
	(5) Report	Identifiers								
Cove	er Period: From 6 / 25 / 2016 To									
<u>X</u> 0	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report								
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report								
Casl	n & Checks \$,4 , <u>450</u> . <u>00</u>	Monetary								
Loar		Transfers to Office Account \$, , , 0 . 00								
Tota	I Monetary \$, 4 , <u>450</u> . <u>00</u>	Total Monetary \$, , 150 . 00								
In-Ki	ind \$,,,000									
		(8) Other Distributions \$, , 000_								
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date								
	\$, <u>154</u> , <u>030</u> . <u>00</u>	\$, <u>9</u> , <u>126</u> . <u>68</u>								
	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete: (Type name)									
	Individual (only for IE	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)								
X		x								
Si	gnature	Signature								

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Brenda Ca				(2		290			
	6/25	5/2016	5		7/8/2	016				
(3) Cover Peri	od	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	2

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		vere pattern pere	Contillection	tion toboost		
Sequence	Street Address &	800	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind	Amendment	A
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Type CH	Description	Amendment	Amount \$750.0
7/1/2016	PEC Surveying & Mapping LLC, 2100 Alafaya Trail	В	surveying	СН			\$750.0
1	Suite 203 Oviedo, FL 32765						
7/1/2016	American Land Investments, of Central Florida, LLC	В	real estate invest.	СН			\$500.0
2	7575 Doctor Phillips Blvd. Orlando, FL 32819	265					
	Associated	В	consulting	т СН			\$200.0
7/1/2016	Consulting Int'l., 955 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Winter Park, FL 32789		services	, сп			,
3							
7/1/2016	Clear Channel Outdoor, Inc., p. 0. Box 659512 San Antonio, TX 78265-9512	В	advertisir g	1 СН			\$500.0
4							
7/1/2016	Seminole2 Investments, LLC, 5535 Osprey Isle Lane Orlando, FL 32819	В	real estate invest.	СН			\$1,000.0
7/1/2016	Hartker, Frederick 6289 Blakeford Drive Windermere, FL 34786	I	physician	СН			\$500.0
6	Windermete, 12 31700						
7/1/2016	Saathoff, Dwight D 5535 Osprey Isle Lane Orlando, FL 32819	I	real estate	СН			\$500.0
7							
7/6/2016	Sanchez, Abby Greene 107 Bay Hammock Lane Longwood, FL 32779	I	teacher	СН			\$250.0
8							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Brenda Carey				2) I.D. Numbe	er	90
	6/25/2016		7	/8/2016			
(3) Cover Perio	od / /	thro	ough	<i>l l</i>	(4) Pag	je <u>2</u>	of 2
				Ţ		T	,
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor '	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
7/6/2016	DVA Holding Company	F	pac	CH			\$250.0
1 1	PAC, 3809 Moffett Road						
	Mobile, AL 36618						
9							
1 1							
			,				
1 1							
i i							
1 1							
1 1							
		,					
1 1							
1 1							
9 5							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Brend	la Carey	•				(2) I.D. Nur	nber	2	190	
	6/25/	2016		7/8/201	6		-			
(3) Cover Period	1	1	through	1	I	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
7/6/2016	Casselberry Chamber of Commerc,	political hob	MO		\$150.00
1	P.O. Box 181130 Casselberry, FL 32718				
//					
//					
					,
//					
//					
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev.	14/13 \				